
 

 

 

 

Learning/teaching/training meeting 

Granollers, Spain, 6-11.02.2018 

Parents’ evaluation answers  
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1. How well did you established 
contact with your guests:

a.extremely well

b. Very well

c. Moderately well

d. slightly well

e. not well at all

0%

37%

50%

13%

0%

2. How much the lack of 
knowledge of English has affected 

the quality of the contact:

a. extremely

b. very much

c. moderately

d. Slightly

e. not at all
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3. How much cultural differences 
(food, timetables, meals, everyday 

habits, etc.) have made your task of 
hosting a foreign student dificult:

a. Extremely difficult

b. Very difficult

c. Moderately difficult

d. Slightly difficult

e. Not difficult at all
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67%

4%

0%

0%

4. How much of the information you 
needed, did you get before hosting:

a. A great deal

b.a lot

c. A moderate amount

d. A little

e. Not enough
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63%

8%

0%

0%

5. How well do you think the week 
has been organise?

a.extremely well

b. Very well

c. Moderately well

d. slightly well

e. not well at all
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6. How much do you think this 
project has helped your child to 
improve his/her communicative 

skills:

a. A great deal

b.a lot

c. A moderate amount

d. A little

e. Not enough
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71%

21%

8%

0%

7. How much has this experience 
changed your view/perception of 

Europe:

a. extremely likely

b. Very likely

c. Moderately likely

d. Slightly likely

e. not at all likely
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71%

8%
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8.  How likely is it that you would 
recommend this experience to a 

friend or a collegue:

a. extremely likely

b. Very likely

c. Moderately likely

d. Slightly likely

e. not at all likely



 
 

 

10. What suggestion do you have for improving this activity: 
- 
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9. How much satisfied have you been 
with this experience:

a. extremely satisfied

b. Moderately satisfied

c. Slightly satisfied

d. Neither satisfied nor
dissatisfied

e. Totally dissatisfied




